

CS No. 266/22

ATEEK AHMAD Vs. SHIKHA SHARMA @ KAHKASHA

21.01.2023

Present: None for plaintiff.

Matter is fixed for appearance / consideration,

As per record, steps not taken. In the interest of justice, one more opportunity is given in terms of order dated 07.11.2022.

It is observed that no one was present on behalf of plaintiff even on the last date of hearing. Adverse order is deferred till the next date of hearing.

List for purpose fixed on **06.04.2023**.

MONA TARDI KERKETTA
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
21.01.2023 sk