

CS No. 266/22
ATEEK AHMAD Vs. SHIKHA SHARMA @ KAHKASHA

18.09.2023

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Summons issued upon the defendant received back unserved with the report that the house numbers are not in order for which the summons could not be served. The plaintiff is directed to file the proper address of the defendant with landmark. Summons be also given dasti.

Put up on 01.11.2023.

(KAPIL KUMAR)
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
18.09.2023

sb