

CS266/22

ATEEK AHMAD Vs. SHIKHA SHARMA @ KAHKASHA
01.11.2023

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Plaintiff request for adjournment stating his counsel is not available.

Steps not taken by the plaintiff in view of last order. Last order be complied with for 12.01.2024.

(KAPIL KUMAR)
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
01.11.2023