

CS 266/22

ATEEK AHMAD Vs. SHIKHA SHARMA @ KAHKASHA

24.07.2024

Present: Mohd. Adil, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
None for defendant.

PF not filed. Let last order be complied afresh for
28.09.2024.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
24.07.2024