

CS266/22

ATEEK AHMAD Vs. SHIKHA SHARMA @ KAHKASHA

26.11.2024

Present: None.

As per report of Asstt. Ahlmad, summons to defendant could not be issued due to rush of work.

Let last order be complied afresh on PF already filed for 13.01.2024.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
26.11.2024