

CS 266/22
ATEEK AHMAD Vs. SHIKHA SHARMA @ KAHKASHA

01.04.2025

Present: None.

Summons not received back. Be awaited.

In the meantime, let last order be complied afresh for
21.07.2025.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
01.04.2025