

CS 266/22
ATEEK AHMAD Vs. SHIKHA SHARMA @ KAHKASHA

21.07.2025

Present: None.

PF not filed.

Last opportunity granted to plaintiff to comply with order
dated 13.01.2025.

List on 26.09.2025.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
21.07.2025