

3 CS 266/22

AATEEK AHMAD Vs. SHIKHA SHARMA @ KAHKASHA  
17.12.2025

Present: None for plaintiff.  
None for defendant.

Put up at 02:00 PM.

Aashish Gupta  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
17.12.2025

**At 02:00 PM**

Present: Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.

PF not filed.

Fresh address not filed.

Last and final opportunity granted to plaintiff to  
comply with last order subject to cost of Rs. 3000/- to be  
deposited in DLSA, N/E.

List on 13.03.2026.

Aashish Gupta  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
17.12.2025